(ATC) East Platform Parking Lot Enhancement Project, MFT Section 

18-00325-00-PK.

20-0490 A Resolution Awarding the 2020 Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining contract to 

Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC, 9014 S. Thomas Ave, Bridgeview, IL 60455 in the 

amount of eight hundred ninety-eight thousand, seven hundred and ninety-seven 

dollars and zero cents ($898,797.00).

20-0491 A Resolution to amend the grant agreement with the Cities for Financial 

Empowerment to accept $80,000 in additional funding to support the Aurora 

Financial Empowerment Center.

20-0516 An Ordinance Amending Ordinance No. O14-061 Approving an Expansion of the